B17-07, VMWare vSphere
Tabsheet

Lockstep

CDWG

Southern Computer Warehouse

Snap Tech

Howard Technology

Description EstQty

Bid As Specified

Unit Cost

Extended Cost

Bid As Specified

Unit Cost

Extended Cost

Bid As Specified Unit Cost

Extended Cost

Bid As Specified

Unit Cost

Extended Cost

Bid As Specified

Unit Cost

Extended Cost

VS6-EPL-A
Academic VMware
vSphere 6 Enterprise
Plus for 1 processor

24

$1,753.35

$42,080.40

N/A

$1,815.00

$43,560.00

$1,853.71

$44,489.04

$1,915.00

$45,960.00

$1,922.00

$46,128.00

VS6-EPL-G-SSS-A
Academic Basic
Support/Subscription
VMware vSphere 6
Enterprise Plus for 1
processor for 1 year

24

$418.71

$10,049.04

N/A

$400.00

$9,600.00

$411.83

$9,883.92

$427.00

$10,248.00

$427.00

$10,248.00

ST6-VSAN-A
Academic VMware
Virtual SAN 6 Standard
for 1 processor

40

$1,017.96

$40,718.40

N/A

$1,250.00

$50,000.00

$1,276.62

$51,064.80

$1,319.00

$52,760.00

$1,324.00

$52,960.00

ST6-VSAN-G-SSSA
Academic Basic
Support/Subscription for
VMware Virtual SAN 6
Standard for 1 processor
for 1 year

40

$298.81

$11,952.40

N/A

$285.00

$11,400.00

$293.90

$11,756.00

$307.00

$12,280.00

$305.00

$12,200.00

Total Cost

$104,800.24

$114,560.00

$117,193.76

$121,248.00

$121,536.00

Delivery ARO

One Week

2-10 Days

5-7 Days

2 Days

2-5 Days




