B17-07, VMWare vSphere Tabsheet		Lockstep			CDWG			Southern Computer Warehouse			Snap Tech			Howard Technology		
Description	Est Qty	Bid As Specified	Unit Cost	Extended Cost	Bid As Specified	Unit Cost	Extended Cost	Bid As Specified	Unit Cost	Extended Cost	Bid As Specified	Unit Cost	Extended Cost	Bid As Specified	Unit Cost	Extended Cost
VS6-EPL-A Academic VMware vSphere 6 Enterprise Plus for 1 processor	24	Yes	\$1,753.35	\$42,080.40	N/A	\$1,815.00	\$43,560.00	Yes	\$1,853.71	\$44,489.04	Yes	\$1,915.00	\$45,960.00	Yes	\$1,922.00	\$46,128.00
VS6-EPL-G-SSS-A Academic Basic Support/Subscription VMware vSphere 6 Enterprise Plus for 1 processor for 1 year	24	Yes	\$418.71	\$10,049.04	N/A	\$400.00	\$9,600.00	Yes	\$411.83	\$9,883.92	Yes	\$427.00	\$10,248.00	Yes	\$427.00	\$10,248.00
ST6-VSAN-A Academic VMware Virtual SAN 6 Standard for 1 processor	40	Yes	\$1,017.96	\$40,718.40	N/A	\$1,250.00	\$50,000.00	Yes	\$1,276.62	\$51,064.80	Yes	\$1,319.00	\$52,760.00	Yes	\$1,324.00	\$52,960.00
ST6-VSAN-G-SSSA Academic Basic Support/Subscription for VMware Virtual SAN 6 Standard for 1 processor for 1 year	40	Yes	\$298.81	\$11,952.40	N/A	\$285.00	\$11,400.00	Yes	\$293.90	\$11,756.00	Yes	\$307.00	\$12,280.00	Yes	\$305.00	\$12,200.00
Total Cost		\$104,800.24			\$114,560.00			\$117,193.76			\$121,248.00			\$121,536.00		
Delivery ARO		One Week			2-10 Days			5-7 Days			2 Days			2-5 Days		